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01:32 Extra Patrol                                           2507090002
Officer initiated activity at Motel 6, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:33 Citizen Flag Down                                      2507090003
Officer initiated activity at Rite Aid, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

03:03 Assist Outside Agency                                  2507090004
Occurred on School Av. STOCKON PD//REQ ATC   LIT ON FIRE EARLIER TN//WANTING OFCRS TO ASK 
SUBJ IF HE KNOWS WHERE HIS BOAT IS OR WHO SHOULD HAVE IT//.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

04:27 Firework Complaint                                     2507090005
Occurred at S 5TH Av/E F St. On 911 rp adv he heard aprox 15 shots//adv neg fireworks sounds like 
pistol//dispatch adv there is fireworks in the area
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

04:32 Firework Complaint                                     2507090006
Occurred at Skate Park Oakdale on S Yosemite Av. ADDL RP STATING SHE HEARS GUNSHOTS IN THE 
AREA//RP WAS ADV THERE ARE FIREWORKS IN AREA//RP DECLINED 21 W OFCR.  Disposition: No 
action.

04:50 Emergency Med Srv                                      2507090007
Occurred on E J St. RP ADV WIFE FELL OUT OF BED
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

04:53 Emergency Med Srv                                      2507090008
Occurred on E J St. RP ADV HE GOT DISCONNECTED FROM CO//TRNSF TO CO
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

04:55 Area Check                                             2507090009
Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:08 Emergency Med Srv                                      2507090010
Occurred at Heritage Oaks Senior Apartments on Old Stockton Rd. MALE POSS HAD A STROKE - LOCKED 
INSIDE & RP WAS CALLED  - RP HAS NO WAY TO GET IN 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

08:12 Area Check                                             2507090011
Officer initiated activity at Motel 6, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:48 Public Assist                                          2507090012
Occurred at **10-21** on Magnolia St. NBR  IS INSTALLING CAMERA & RP IS CONCERNED THAT IT IS 
POINTING DIRECTLY INTO HER HOUSE - RP STS RECENT INC'S W/THE NBR SHOOTING BIRDS & 
NBRHOOD DOGS. RP WOULD LIKE TO KNOW WHAT SHE CAN DO ABT THE CAMERA.  Disposition: 
Assist Completed.

08:52 Area Check                                             2507090013
Officer initiated activity at Fish Park, Pontiac St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

09:00 Traffic Stop                                           2507090014
Officer initiated activity at Circle D Liquor, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

09:05 Security/Welfare Check                                 2507090015
Occurred on Speer St. UNK WHEN OCCD - RP HAS SOLD RESD & JUST GOT OFF WORK & 
CONTRACTORS FOUND HSE BURGD BECAUSE BACK SLIDER IS SMASHED OUT - NOW STATING THAT 
UNK RESP(S) BROKE THRU THE FENCE & SHE HAS NOT ENTERED THE RESD..WANTS AN OFCR TO 
COME & GO THRU THE HSE W/HER. SHE HAS BEEN EMPTYING THE RESD LITTLE BY LITTLE. THINKS 
THEY MAY HAVE GOT INTO THE BUS DEPOT AS WELL BECAUSE CHAIN LINK FENCE APPEARS CUT 
TOO. RP IS OUT FRNT FOR CONT - RP WRNG BLK SHIRT & BEIGE PANTS.  Disposition: Report to follow.

09:15 Animal Incident                                        2507090016
Occurred at Animal Control on Liberini Av. ADOPTION CONTRACT.  Disposition: Log note.
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09:28 Emergency Med Srv                                      2507090017
Occurred on Shalako Dr. HUSB FELL MONDAY & BACK PAIN IS WORSENED & LOW BLOOD O2//DIFF 
BREATHING
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

09:32 Public Assist                                          2507090018
Occurred at **10-21** on S Oak Av. MOM IS YELLING AT RP , HE IS GOA FROM THE APT.  TOOK A WALK.  
REQ TO SPEAK W/OFC ON HOW TO GET HIS BELONGINGS OUT OF THE RESD 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

09:35 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2507090019
Officer initiated activity at Rainwood Dr, Oakdale, CA. '23 ROCKWOD MINILITE TRAILER, CA LIC#1NX7491 
TAGGED FOR 72 HRS. ANON COMPLAINT.  Disposition: Vehicle tagged.

09:38 Susp Circ                                              2507090020
Occurred on Arboles Wy. RP OUT OF STATE CAN HEAR ON RING CAMERA SOMEONE POSS INSIDE RESD 
 YELLING YOU KILLED MY FAMILY AND HEARS SOUNDS OF GL ASS BREAKING.  HAS NO VISUAL OF 
INSIDE.  NOT SURE IF IN OR OUTSIDE, CAN HEAR 2 SUBJ.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

10:06 VERBAL ARGUMENT                                        2507090021
Occurred on School Av. RP A NEIGHBOR ADV  IFO RESD IN A VERBAL 415 WITH FATHER.  Disposition: 
Assist Completed.

10:13 Complaint                                              2507090022
Occurred at **10-21**OAK Haven Senior Apts on E A St. RP STATING SHE WORKS FOR COUNTY AS IN 
HOME CARE FOR   IS ACCUSING HER OF TAKING HER JEWELRY.  Disposition: Information provided.

10:45 488 PC Petty Theft                                     2507090023
Occurred at *10-21*OAK Haven Senior Apts on E A St. RP ADV SHE LEFT HER COSTUME JEWLERY IN HER 
CAREGIVERS CAR, CAREGIVER  THEN TOOK JEWLERY TO PAWN SHOP TO USE TO BUY HER BF A RING. 
RP WAS ADV BY SOCIAL WORKER TO MAKE REPORT ITEMS WORTH APROX $40//RP CONCEREND SHE 
WILL DO TO ANOTHER SENIOR CITZ.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

10:55 Public Nuisance                                        2507090024
Occurred at Ash Av/W J St. ON THE W J ST SIDE OF THE HOSPITAL IN THE FIELD - REPTING HMA W/BLK 
HAIR WRNG GRN SHIRT & BLU JEANS POSS 11550 SETTING UP CAMP - RP WORRIED BECAUSE OF HER 
CHILDREN RIDING BIKES IN THE AREA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

10:56 BOL                                                    2507090025
Occurred at Hwy/Valley Home Rd. SILVER DODGE P/U W AMERICAN FLAG 28 UNK DRIVING 
23103//SWERVING, TAILGATING, PASSING DBL YLWS //LSH SB ON 120 INTO TOWN.  Disposition: 
UTL/GOA.

11:24 Traffic Stop                                           2507090026
Officer initiated activity at W J St/Davitt Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

11:40 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2507090027
Occurred at Stop N Save on Atchison St. FOUND STRAY WHT KITTY W/BLU EYES WHILE WALKING TO 
THE BUSN - IFO THE STORE ON THE 7TH ST SIDE FOR CONT.  Disposition: Notice/Msg left.

12:03 Traffic Stop                                           2507090028
Officer initiated activity at E A St/N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

12:31 Public Works Detail                                    2507090029
Occurred at Astro Foundation on N 5TH Av. REPTING LRG AMT OF EMESIS//VOMIT ON THE N 5TH SIDE 
OF BUSN.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

12:57 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2507090030
Officer initiated activity at N 4TH Av, Oakdale, CA. CA 06 CHEV HRT.  Disposition: Vehicle tagged.
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13:00 Animal Bite                                            2507090031
Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Animal Shelter, Liberini Ave, Oakdale, CA. Rp came into shelter to report dog 
bite.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:02 Investigation                                          2507090032
Occurred on S Maag Av. REPTING THAT HIS EX RM-MATE,   LIVING @ THIS LOC AND 290 THAT IS REGD 
ON MEGAN'S LAW WEBSITE OUT OF MOD  & CLOSE TO JR HI SCH. RP DOESN'T KNOW HOW LONG HE 
HAS BEEN LIVING HERE, BUT STS FOR A WHILE -- BLVS HE IS NOT IN COMPLIANCE.  Disposition: 
Information provided.

13:09 Motorist Assist                                        2507090033
Occurred at S Yosemite Av/E J St. VEH BROKEN DOWN BLOCKING ROADWAY.  Disposition: Information 
provided.

13:20 Public Assist                                          2507090034
Officer initiated activity at Alamo Resd, W F St, Oakdale, CA. ASSIST PROB.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:23 488 PC Petty Theft                                     2507090035
Occurred at Oakdale Feed And Seed on N Sierra Av. OCCD 5-10 AGO - 2 HFA'S (1 LONG EYELASHES WHT 
TSHIRT & JEAN SHORTS & 2 WRNG WHT/BLK FLOWERED DRESS BOTH CARRYING BACK PACKS) & 2 
HMA'S (1 WRNG WHT HAT & SWEATSHIRT  & 2 WRNG TAN PANTS) STOLE SOME COLOGNE & JEANS, 
GOA IN A "JUNKY" DRK BLU 4DR SEDAN UNK PLT TWRDS SAVEMART.  Disposition: Report to follow.

13:30 Vehicle Fire                                           2507090036
Occurred at Savemart #48 on E F St. OLD RED CLASSIC CAR POSS CORVETTE CAR ON FIRE NO ONE 
INSIDE OWNER IN STORE//TNSF TO FIRE.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:30 Vehicle Fire                                           2507090037
Occurred at Savemart #48 on E F St. CONVERTIBLE CANDY APPLE RED OLDER MODEL CORVETTE POSS 
ON FIRE, NOT OCCPD 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

13:32 Fire, Non-specific                                     2507090038
Occurred at Savemart #48 on E F St. Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

13:37 911 Hang up                                            2507090039
Occurred at Sierra Railroad on S Sierra Av. HANG UP 911 ONLY CELL PH - UNABLE TO C/B, POSS REPTING 
VEHFIRE AT SAVEMART
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

13:46 Juvenile Complaint                                     2507090040
Occurred at Burchell Hill Dr/E C St. NR THE PARK - 2 YOUNG JUVIES, 10-15YO, 1 WRNG YLW HELMET & 
OTHER CARRYING BACK PACK ON DIRT BIKES 23103 ON THE SIDEWALK.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

13:52 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2507090041
Officer initiated activity at Jane Poon/Bill Smith, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA. CA 5JJF670, 05 PONTAC.  Disposition: 
Vehicle tagged.

13:54 Animal Incident                                        2507090042
Occurred on Oakdale Rd. RP ADV DUCKS AND BABY DUCKS STUCK INSIDE PROPERTY DUE TO THEIR 
GATING SYSTEM AND RP CANT GET THEM OUT.  Disposition: Information provided.

14:57 911 Hang up                                            2507090043
Occurred at Acosta And Sons on Wakefield Ct. OPEN LINE/NEG SOUNDS OF DISTRESS.  Disposition: Log 
note.

15:06 Emergency Med Srv                                      2507090044
Occurred at Oak Valley Care Center on S Oak Av. 60 YO MALE COMP OF CHEST PAIN//TNSF TO CO.  
Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.
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15:18 Complaint                                              2507090045
Occurred on Magnolia St. ATC HOMEOWNER/ASK ABT WEST ALLEY CAMERA AND IF WILLING TO 
LOWER IT SO ITS NO LOOKING INTO OTHER HOMEOWNERS BACKYARD,KITCHEN AND BEDROOM 
AND ADV OF 647J.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

15:46 Complaint                                              2507090047
Occurred at Walgreens on W F St. CO COMM TRXF - REPTS THAT POSS EMPLYS  BLOWING STUFF INTO 
THE RDWAY W/LEAF BLOWERS - RP APPROACHED THE SUBJS & TRIED TO ADV ON CITY 
ORDINANCES OF BLOWING THINGS INTO THE RDWAY - SHE IS NOW GOA TO THE BUS STOP.  
Disposition: Log note.

16:04 Threat Complaint                                       2507090048
Occurred at *10-21*OAKDALE Irrigation Dist on E F St. GM AT OID WAS ADV BY S/O TO REPORT  
MAKING MULTIPLE FB POSTS THREATENING MULTIPLE COMPANIES INCLUDING HOSPITAL, CITY 
CHAMBERS AND OID.  Disposition: UNABLE TO CONTACT.

16:17 Private Property Tow                                   2507090049
Occurred at Shop on Armstrong Wy. WHT 2012 NISS NV VAN  TOWED//VIN VERIF'D.  Disposition: Log note.

16:35 Extra Patrol                                           2507090050
Officer initiated activity at Savemart #48, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

18:52 Public Assist                                          2507090052
Occurred at **10-19**OAKDALE Security Storage on Hi Tech Pkwy. RP IN LOBBY REQ TO SPK TO OFCR 
ABOUT THEIR STORAGE UNIT BEING FLOODED // UNK IF IT COULD'VE BEEN CAUSED BY SOMEONE 
ELSE AND WONDERING IF A POLICE REPORT NEEDS TO BE MADE OR NOT.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

19:14 911 Hang up                                            2507090053
Occurred at Backwoods Burgers on W F St. 911 OPEN LINE // CAN HEAR FAINT SOUNDS OF PEOPLE 
TALKING IN THE BACKGROUND - NEG SIGNS OF DISTRESS // ON THIRD CB RP ADV THEIR PHONE IS 
ACTING UP AND THEY ARE C4
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

19:29 911 Hang up                                            2507090054
Occurred at 1OAK Plot on E F St. OPEN 911 LINE MALE & X SPANISH SPKG & MALE STATING "SHE 
BROKE HER PH" - NEG ANSR ON CB UNABLE TO LEAVE VM
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Secure.

19:59 Juvenile Complaint                                     2507090055
Occurred at Oakdale Apts on N Lee Av. 3 WFJS APPROX 7-12 Y/O  W LIGHTERS  ATTEMPTING TO LIGHT 
SOMETHING ON FIRE - WALKING TO FRONT ENTRANCE OF APT COMPLEX - 1 JUVIE LIVES IN APT  - 1 
WEARING RED SHIRT, 1 IN GRY SHIRT & 1 IN PINK SHIRT.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

20:06 Lift Assist                                            2507090056
Occurred at Oak Haven Senior Apts on E A St. 91 YO MOTHER FALLEN IN BATHROOM
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

20:41 BOL                                                    2507090057
Occurred at Hwy/River Rd. WHI SUV  MALE DRIVER ASLEEP AT INTERSECTION - CONT SB ON YOS.  
Disposition: UTL/GOA.

20:44 911 Hang up                                            2507090058
Occurred on Rivendell Ct. 911 HANGUP // ON CB RP ADV FATHER WAS HAVING ISSUES WITH PHONE 
AND THEY ARE C4
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.
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20:47 Complaint                                              2507090059
Occurred on Olive St. Disposition: Information provided.

20:49 Parking Comp                                           2507090060
Occurred on Reed Rd. RP ADV AMAZON TRUCK SITTING IFO ABOVE ADDR FOR OVER 24 HRS// UNK IF 
ITS BROKEN DOWN OR WHY ITS THERE.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:49 Animal Incident                                        2507090061
Occurred at Oak Leaf Meadows Office on E J St. KITTEN IN STORM DRAIN IFO APARTMENT COMPLEX
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

20:59 Traffic Stop                                           2507090062
Officer initiated activity at S Yosemite Av/E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

21:09 Extra Patrol                                           2507090063
Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:15 Extra Patrol                                           2507090064
Officer initiated activity at E G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:26 Extra Patrol                                           2507090065
Officer initiated activity at Cottles Woods Park, E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:16 Traffic Stop                                           2507090066
Officer initiated activity at S Yosemite Av/E I St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

22:16 Extra Patrol                                           2507090067
Officer initiated activity at Tractor Supply, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:17 11-83 Traff Coll - Unk details                         2507090068
Occurred at Hwy/Valley Home Rd. RP ADV HE WAS HIT AND 2 YO DTR NEEDING MEDICAL ATTENTION // 
CHP AND EMS WERE ADV AND ALREADY E/R
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

22:45 Area Check                                             2507090069
Officer initiated activity at Savemart #48, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:49 Area Check                                             2507090070
Officer initiated activity at Holiday Motel, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:55 Foot Patrol                                            2507090071
Officer initiated activity at Cotless Bridge, (Unknown Address), Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:02 Extra Patrol                                           2507090072
Officer initiated activity at Dorada Park, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:09 Susp Circ                                              2507090073
Occurred at *10-21*OAK Valley Hospital District on S Oak Av. Disposition: Assist Completed.

23:11 Extra Patrol                                           2507090074
Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:17 Area Check                                             2507090075
Officer initiated activity at Raley's, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:21 Area Check                                             2507090076
Officer initiated activity at Motel 6, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:29 Pedestrian Contact                                     2507090077
Officer initiated activity at E G St/S Sierra Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

23:33 Traffic Stop                                           2507090078
Officer initiated activity at E J St/S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.


